SANGAMON RIDGE

Date of Birth: 04/09/1994
Owner: Cody Hughes

BERNARD

ARHA #: D-8-12-44678
Sire: Sangamon Ridge Ghost
Dam: West’s Dolly

Inducted into the Little Pack Hall of Fame in 2003

14 Field Champions:
Dog’s Name:

Hekapatch Satch
Walhonding Valley Buster
Hekapatch Rose
Hekapatch Hustle
Hekapatch Buster
Hekapatch Sassy
Lindsey’s Fire Bawl
Uptown Roy’s Clifford
Walhonding Valley Jill
Walhonding Valley Judy
Walhonding Valley Duke
Hekapatch Tickle

Lucille Bawl

Jim Bo’s Buddy

3 Field Grand Champions:

Hekapatch Satch
Walhonding Valley Buster
Hekapatch Hustle

8 Bench Champions:
Hekapatch Satch
Lindsey’s Fire Bawl
Walhonding Valley Jill
Walhonding Valley Judy
Hekapatch Soda
Hekapatch Hustle

M.A. Prime Time Little Jewels

Hekapatch Tanner

3 Grand Bench Champions:

Hekapatch Satch
Hekapatch Soda
Hekapatch Hustle

Owner:

Roger Thomas

Dave Williams

Roy E. Miller

Walhonding Valley Kennel
Nelson Yoder

Roy E. Miller

Pinfeather Ridge Kennel
P.R.O. Kennel
Walhonding Valley Kennel
Twin Pines Beagles

James C. Mcguire

Roy E. Miller

Dave Thomas

P.R.O. Kennel

Roger Thomas
Dave Williams
Walhonding Valley Kennel

Roger Thomas

Pinfeather Ridge Kennel
Walhonding Valley Kennel
Twin Pines Beagles
Wayne Yoder

Walhonding Valley Kennel
Prime Time Kennels
Wayne Yoder

Roger Thomas
Wayne Yoder
Walhonding Valley Kennel

Reqistration #:

K80788/01
K78296
K80790/03
M913339/04
NKC01-900016505
M913339/02
L84507
L89776/03
M916755
M916756
L89774/01

K80788/01
K78296
M913339/04

K80788//01
L85407
M916755
M916756
M913339/05
M913339/04
N9393

K80788/01
M913339/05
M913339/04

Sadly, Cody Hughes is no longer with us.
Information submitted by his father, Jim Hughes.




